Applications:
Security, pathway and perimeter lighting, Building entryways and walkways
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK(MWP07)
Features
LED Product Partner
●  Suitable for WET location/Outdoor
●  Full Cutoff and compliance to Dark Sky requirment
●  Lumen ouput from 3300-14500lm with efficacy up to 113lm/W.

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP07 45W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWP07   Wall Pack Series 30     30W
45     45W
70     70W
90     90W
135   135W
27V   120-277V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D     Dark Bronze
B       Black
W     White
Finish
M    With Sensor
Blank     Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
P1      120V Photocell
P0       120-277V Photocell
Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B    Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery